

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5987/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, P.W.D.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PREM PAL

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Ms.Kavita Wadia, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Counsel for the appellant states that the rejoinder will be filed in course of the day. The matter is accordingly adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar